
WORKSHOP SLALOM / ANDY

MEN  SLALOM      

START LIST

Sunday 12/ 8/2024 Start Time 9:30 / 12:30

EASTERN

COCHRANS SKI CLUB

COCHRANS SKI AREA

RUN 1

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate Browne, Michael USA

Referee Engelken, Robert USA

Chief of Race Wagner, Andrew USA

Course Name RACE TRAIL

Start Altitude 230m

Finish Altitude 111m

Vertical Drop 119m

Homologation Number 15267/12/23

Course Setter Vanovac, Igor USA

Gates/Turning Gates 54/53

Start Time 9:30

Pell, Bryan USA

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 12:30

Number of Competitors: 43, Number of NOCs: 2, NAT List # 1025 F=730

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

 St #  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT Seed Points Notes

1  1 R6479487 Napoli, Enzo 2007 SSCV USA 79.56

2  2 E5618806 Cochran-Siegle, Ryan 1992 COCH USA 73.93

3  3 X7352589 Jennings, Toby 2004 37.22

4  4 E6177430 Ritchie, Benjamin 2000 USA 15.91

5  5 E6526881 Kerbaugh, John 2005 MMA USA 27.28

6  6 E6253667 Hayden, Sam 2000 MMA USA 42.55

7  7 R6171169 Gile, Bridger 1999 AVSC USA 30.75

8  8 E6289636 Poulter, Jay 2003 SMS USA 23.51

9  9 E6655048 Manseau, Caedon 2008 MMA USA 83.02

10  10 R6073373 Lane, Tristan 1998 AVSC USA 50.31

11  11 R6035927 Radamus, River 1998 SSCV USA 16.73

12  12 E6499425 Underwood, John 2008 MMA USA 75.15

13  13 F6039101 Arvidsson, Erik 1996 BVSEF USA 44.78

14  14 P5983390 Winters, Luke 1997 USA 15.34

15  15 R6013189 Negomir, Kyle 1998 USA 34.17

16  100 E5504428 Kelley, Robby 1990 COCH USA 60.34

17  16 I5868211 Dupratt, Samuel 1993 USA 83.62

18  17 R6617259 Palmquist, Trevor 2009 SUM USA 83.93

19  18 E6834213 Hildreth, Kieran 2009 BMA USA 88.56

20  19 E6774251 Farrell Eastman, Sky 2008 COCH USA 89.78

21  20 E6602022 Goldman, Henry 2008 GMVS USA 92.18

22  21 P6531978 Jakubek, Evan 2008 CMAC USA 102.75

23  22 E6268418 Shafritz, Justin 2003 COCH USA 103.27

24  23 E6668311 Karr, Harry 2008 MMA USA 105.31

25  24 E6725075 Sourbeer, Lucas 2009 BMA USA 112.04

26  25 E6718096 Toms, Asa 2008 KMS USA 114.11

27  26 P5610274 Ford, Tommy 1989 MBSEF USA 122.02

28  27 X7261714 Novak, Marek 2008 GMVS 123.80

29  28 E6542914 Gifford, Eben 2006 COCH USA 128.08

30  29 E6600332 Fecteau, Derek 2007 GMVS USA 137.47

31  30 E5940457 Morse, Sam 1996 USA 141.58

32  31 E6782157 Vanovac, Hugo 2010 MMA USA 150.04

33  32 E6783951 Stram, Jackson 2010 MMA USA 167.42

34  33 E6717549 Visnic, Ryan 2009 OMS USA 173.06
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WORKSHOP SLALOM / ANDY

MEN  SLALOM      

START LIST

Sunday 12/ 8/2024 Start Time 9:30 / 12:30

EASTERN

COCHRANS SKI CLUB

COCHRANS SKI AREA

RUN 1

 St #  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT Seed Points Notes

35  101 N6599484 Johnson, Austin 2002 USA 175.78

36  34 F5833447 Bennett, Bryce 1992 TPT USA 203.53

37  35 E6880730 Hydock, Shaun 2008 USA 212.23

38  36 E6639734 Lake, Sawyer 2009 COCH USA 236.87

39  37 E6794408 Skapof, Theodore 2010 COCH USA 246.22

40  38 E6905256 McKee, Dylan 2009 SMS USA 268.89

41  39 E7101794 Smith, Alasdair 2009 GREEK USA 310.13

42  40 E6723040 Boulanger, Austen 2010 COCH USA 378.43

43  41 E6549375 Kogut, Johnathon 2009 COCH USA 380.87

Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - PEEL, GRIFFIN

A - PEEL, GRIFFIN

USA

USA

C - 

C - 

B - BROWN, CHARLIE

B - BROWN, CHARLIE

USA

USA

Conditions on course

LIGHT SNOW Snow: EASTERN PACK Temperature - Start: -5C / 23F Temperature - Finish: -5C / 23F

Legend:

ST #     Start Number          YB     Year of Birth
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